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U.S. District Court

Middle District of Florida

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 8/2/2023 at 7:05 PM EDT and filed on 8/2/2023 
Case Name: Wiand v. Arduini et al
Case Number: 8:20-cv-00862-VMC-TGW
Filer:
WARNING: CASE CLOSED on 07/13/2021
Document Number: 1219(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
ENDORSED ORDER: Given the parties' agreement (Doc. # [1217]) and the fact
that Garbellano's bankruptcy case has been dismissed, the Court hereby lifts
the stay as to Defendant Rocco Garbellano only. Now that the stay is lifted,
Garbellano may refile the motion to set aside default judgment, if appropriate.
Signed by Judge Virginia M. Hernandez Covington on 8/2/2023. (DMD)

8:20-cv-00862-VMC-TGW Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Frederick Stewart Schrils     frederick.schrils@gray-robinson.com, denise.devlin@gray-
robinson.com, josef.rosen@gray-robinson.com

William Keith Fendrick     keith.fendrick@hklaw.com, andrea.olson@hklaw.com,
brittany.jacobs@hklaw.com, hapi@hklaw.com

Peter John Grilli     peter@grillimediation.com, candace@grillimediation.com

Jeffrey R. Becker     jbecker@hidayricke.com

David Stockton Hendrix     david.hendrix@gray-robinson.com, fiona.johnson@gray-
robinson.com
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Andrew Ross Herron     aherron@homerbonner.com, jyanes@homerbonner.com

Christopher J. Whitelock     cjw@whitelocklegal.com, ark@whitelocklegal.com

Louis M. Ursini, III     louis.ursini@arlaw.com, lisa.stallard@arlaw.com

Jeffrey Carter Andersen     candersen@bushross.com, ksalter@bushross.com

John W. Waechter     jwaechter@eflegal.com, dturner@eflegal.com

Courtney Fernald     cfernald@eflegal.com, abogert@eflegal.com

Beatriz McConnell     bmcconnell@eflegal.com, abogert@eflegal.com,
eportal_service@eflegal.com

Lawrence Joseph Dougherty     ldougherty@guerraking.com, cgibson@guerraking.com

Jared J. Perez     jared.perez@jaredperezlaw.com, awilson@guerraking.com,
burt@burtonwwiandpa.com

Michael E. Strauch     mstrauch@lashgoldberg.com, lashgoldberg@gmail.com,
mvanhuss@lashgoldberg.com

Joseph Noa     E-SERVICE@NOALAWFIRM.COM

Josef Yitzchak Rosen     josef.rosen@gray-robinson.com, denise.devlin@gray-robinson.com

Alicia Gangi     agangi@gunster.com, csanders@gunster.com

Warren H. Chin     Warren@ECD.Law

Corey E. Dorne     corey.dorne@hklaw.com, gloria.mcknight@hklaw.com

Holly A. Rice     hrice@sdvlaw.com, charper@sdvlaw.com

8:20-cv-00862-VMC-TGW Notice has been delivered by other means to: 

Alan Johnston(Terminated) 
2020 Holly Leaf Drive
Tyler, TX 75703

Anna Fuksman(Terminated) 
862 Fassett Road
Elmira, NY 14905

Betsy Doolin(Terminated) 
6662 La Mirada Drive East, Unit 2
Jacksonville, Fl 32217

Chad Hicks(Terminated) 



3210 Vermont Road
Cartersville, IL 62918

Chris Arduini(Terminated) 
PO Box 211
St. Johnsville, NY 13452

David Paul Lipinczyk(Terminated) 
6336 Redman Road
Brockport, NY 14420

David Wilkerson(Terminated) 
P.O. Box 77803
Charlotte, NC 28271

Elmore Runee Harris(Terminated) 
5 Whitney Drive
Greenwich, CT 06831

Frank Nagel(Terminated) 
10 Kyle Ct
Carmel, NY 10512

Henry Fuksman(Terminated) 
862 Fassett Road
Elmira, NY 14905

Jerry Puccio(Terminated) 
5 Conklin Lane
Rockleigh, NJ 07647

Kayla Crowley(Terminated) 
PO Box 100
Jackson, NH 03846

Kevin Kerrigan(Terminated) 
14 Fieldstone Road
Putnam Valley, NY 10579

Offer Attia(Terminated) 
217 Forest Ave
New Rochelle, NY 10804

Patrick Flander(Terminated) 
75 Town Farm Road
Buxton, ME 04093

Piotr Luda(Terminated) 
8500 Grand Haven Land
McKinney, TX 75071



Shelley Arduini(Terminated) 
PO Box 211
St. Johnsville, NY 13452

Vince Petralis(Terminated) 
6 Adeane Drive West
Rochester, NY 14624

Vince Petralis, Jr.(Terminated) 
5162 W Ridge Road
Spencerport, NY 14559


